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Campeonatos Regionais de Verão
Loulé, 2- - 3-7-2016

Prova 6 Masc., 50m Mariposa Absolutos
02-07-2016 - 10:35 Resultados
Pontos: FINA 2016

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts

Juvenis B

1. Tiago Miguel, VILHENA 01 Natação de Faro 28.16 505
2. Gonçalo Martins, RODRIGUES 01 Lagoa AC 31.08 375
3. Jorge Assuncao, OLIVEIRA 01 Portinado 33.68 295
4. Francisco Pereira, SILVA 01 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 34.82 267
5. Filipe Pires, SOARES 01 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 36.30 235

Juvenis A

1. Goncalo Duarte, SANTOS 00 Natação de Faro 28.50 487
2. João Duarte, POMBEIRO 00 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 32.24 336
3. Frederico Vieira, VEIGA 00 Lagoa AC 34.19 282
4. Daniel, JOMIR 00 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 35.99 242

Juniores

1. Tomas Loia, SEQUEIRA 98 Armacenenses 27.82 524
2. Ruslan, PROKOPIV 99 Portinado 28.70 477
3. Rodrigo Jose, GUERREIRO 99 Louletano / Loule Concelho 29.46 441
4. Tiago Ponte, JOSÉ 98 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 30.24 408
5. Diogo Lopes, SALGUEIRO 98 Naval de Faro 30.88 383
6. Adrian, CHERECHES 99 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 32.89 317
7. Antonio Manuel, LAMPREIA 98 Nautico do Guadiana 36.28 236

Absolutos

1. Mateus Roque, MENDES 96 Natação de Faro 26.70 592
2. Tomas Loia, SEQUEIRA 98 Armacenenses 27.82 524
3. Tiago Miguel, VILHENA 01 Natação de Faro 28.16 505
4. Goncalo Duarte, SANTOS 00 Natação de Faro 28.50 487
5. Ruslan, PROKOPIV 99 Portinado 28.70 477
6. Rodrigo Jose, GUERREIRO 99 Louletano / Loule Concelho 29.46 441
7. Tiago Ponte, JOSÉ 98 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 30.24 408
8. Diogo Lopes, SALGUEIRO 98 Naval de Faro 30.88 383
9. Gonçalo Martins, RODRIGUES 01 Lagoa AC 31.08 375

10. Daniel Rosa, GONÇALVES 93 Beja 31.35 366
11. Ricardo Morais, MARTINS 85 Armacenenses 32.07 342
12. João Duarte, POMBEIRO 00 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 32.24 336
13. Adrian, CHERECHES 99 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 32.89 317
14. Jorge Assuncao, OLIVEIRA 01 Portinado 33.68 295
15. Frederico Vieira, VEIGA 00 Lagoa AC 34.19 282
16. Eduardo Diaz, COCA 92 Nautico do Guadiana 34.54 273
17. Francisco Pereira, SILVA 01 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 34.82 267
18. Daniel, JOMIR 00 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 35.99 242
19. Antonio Manuel, LAMPREIA 98 Nautico do Guadiana 36.28 236
20. Filipe Pires, SOARES 01 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 36.30 235
21. Filipe Bjorcke, SANTOS 88 FC Ferreiras 36.87 225


